Master Gardener Association of Tippecanoe County 2024 Membership Application & Annual Dues

The Master Gardener Association of Tippecanoe County dues are \$25 per year for an individual or \$40 per year for a couple at the same address. Annual dues include one copy of the Membership Book, access to the Garden Beet by email, access to the 'Members Only' area on the website, monthly educational seminars and voting rights during the annual election.

Name:			Graduate		
I have reported at least the Purdue minim	num of 12 volunteer hour	s and 6 education	hours for	2023.	
Address:	City:	S1	tate:	Zip:	
Phone:	Email:				
Please check the membership option(s) you would like below:					
Individual Annual Dues (incl	ludes 1 Green Book)	9	\$25		
Couple Annual Dues (please include both names above)		ve)	540		
Garden Beet (if you wish to receive monthly printed copies)		copies)	\$12		
Green Membership Book (ac	dditional copy)	9	52		
	TOTAL = \$				
Paid Online: https://master-gardener-association-of-tippecanoe-					
county.square.site					
Areas where I can be an effective Master Gardener:					
Public Speaking	_	Staffing info l	ooths		
Great Annual Annual Planting		Planning workshops			
Serving as an officer					
Serving as committee chairperso	on -	Event Plannin	-		
Publishing the Garden Beet		Nature center	_		
			g with annual Garden Expo		
		Working in D		-	
		-	Working in the Display & Idea Gardens		
Helping with plant sales		Working at the Children's Garden			
Veteran's Home gardens		Ext Office Community Garden			
MG Educational Center			n Sq Community Garden		
Hosting Garden Tours		Cumberland (•	
Other (please specify):	1				

Please return this completed form and a check for the amount of your dues payable to **Master Gardener Association of Tippecanoe County (MGATC)** by the December 31, 2023:

MGATC Membership

Tippecanoe County Extension Office

1950 South 18th Street

Lafayette, IN 47905